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McKENZIE MEADOWS
BAR & GRILL

MILLER LITE 473mL MILLER HIGH LIFE 473mL $8.00
EVERYDAY SPECIAL

Tuna Salad
Egg Salad

Chicken Salad
Ham & Cheddar

Turkey & Swiss
Roast Beef & Cheddar

$7.00SANDWICHES

Crown Royal

Bombay Sapphire
Eau Claire Rupert's Whiskey
Captain Morgan's White
Captain Morgan's Dark
Captain Morgan's Spiced 

Fireball
Tequilla
Honey Jack
Jägermeister

EXTRA SHOTS

$6.50 $5.50

$4.00

BARSTOCK HIGHBALLS 1oz

Strongbow Cider
Big Rock Rock Creek Cider

Big Rock Peach Cider 
Big Rock Pear Cider

$9.00$7.00CIDER 355mL 473mL

Coors Original
Big Rock Traditional
Stiegl Radler
Grizzly Paw Evolution IPA

12oz 16oz$3.00 $3.50WE PROUDLY SERVE STARBUCKS COFFEE

$7.00 $9.00CANNED BEER 355mL TALL CANNED BEER 440mL-500mL
Canadian
Coors Light
Coors Slice Lime
Michelob Ultra
Pilsner
Corona
Blue Moon
Miller Genuine Draft

Coors Original
Heineken
Stiegl Radler
Tool Shed People Skills
Guinness
Tool Shed Red Rage
Grizzly Paw Evolution IPA
Grizzly Paw Rundlestone Session IPA

Stella Artois
Kokanee
Shock Top
Budweiser
Bud Light
Alexander Keith’s
What the Huck Berry Ale

Blindman Longshadows IPA
Blindman 5 of Diamonds Pilsner
Big Rock Traditional
Big Rock Honey Brown
Big Rock Grasshopper
Banded Peak Mount Crushmore
Banded Peak Micro Burst Hazy IPA

$9.00$7.00COOLERS 355mL 473mL
Motts Caesars
Smirno� Ice
Eau Claire Prickly Pear & Pick Lemonade
Eau Claire Gin & Tonic
Eau Claire Equinox Mule
Eau Claire Dill Pickle Caesar
Mikes Hard Lemonade
Mikek Hard Cranberry

Cottage Springs Peach Vodka Soda
Cottage Springs Wild Cherry Vodka Soda
Crazy Uncle Hard Rootbeer
Arizona Hard Green Tea
Arizona Original Lemon Tea
Arizona Half and Half
Ole Margarita/Paloma
Vizzy Seltzer

Jose Quervo Mango Seltzer
Wyatt Rose Mexican Lime Ranch Water
Wyatt Rose Pineapple Coconut Ranch Water
Romero Cuba Libre
Topo Chico Margarita Seltzer

SINGLE SERVE WINE FOR THE COURSE
Peller Cab Merlot 200mL
Peller Pinot Grigio 200mL
Bask White Wine Spritzer 355mL

Canella Bellini 250mL
Canella Mimosa 250mL

$8.00
$8.00
$7.00

$11.00
$11.00

$5.00
$5.00
$7.00

NON- ALCOHOLIC
Heineken 0.0
Bud Zero
Village IPA

Village Pale Ale
Red Bull/Sugar Free RedBull 250mL

$7.00
$4.25

$3.75
$4.25
$3.75
$3.25

$3.25 OTHER BEVERAGES
WE PROUDLY SERVE
COCA COLA PRODUCTS

Coke
Diet Coke
Nestea Cool Iced Tea
Ginger Ale

Dasani Water 591mL
PowerAde 710mL
Vitamin Water 591mL
Hot Chocolate

Sprite
A&W Rootbeer
Fresca
Coke Zero

$3.00
$2.50
$3.25
$3.50
$2.75
$3.50

$3.50
$2.75
$4.50
$10.00
$2.00
$4.00

JUICESSNACKS
Old Dutch Chips/Pringles
Chocolate Bars
Cookies
Mu¢ns/Pastries
Almonds/Trail Mix
Rice Krispy Squares

Lemonade
Apple
Orange

Cli� Bars
Peanuts
Pepperoni Sticks
Jerky Bags
Gum
RX Bars


